Director Meeting Dates 2025-2026

Monday 22nd September2025
Monday 22nd September 2025
Thursday 2nd October 2025
Monday 6th October 2025
Monday 20th October 2025
Thursday 23rd October 2025
Wednesday 5th November 2025
Monday 10th November 2025
Thursday 13th November 2025
TBC

Thursday 20th November 2025
Monday 1st December 2025
Monday 1st December 2025
Monday 19th January 2026
Thursday 5th February 2026
Monday 9th February 2026
Wednesday 4th March 2026
Thursday 12th March 2026
Monday 23rd March 2026
Monday 23rd March 2026
Thursday 30th April 2026
Monday 11th May 2026
Monday 18th May 2026
Thursday 4th June 2026
Thursday 18th June 2026
Wednesday 24th June 2026
Monday 6th July 2026

Monday 6th July 2026

Administration Full Governing Body

Admissions Committee
Finance Committee

Head’s Review Panel
Health & Safety Committee
Pay Panel Committee

Safeguarding Committee

Teaching and Learning Committee

Chaplaincy Committee

MAT Committee

Finance Committee

Head’s Review Panel

Full Governing Body

Teaching & Learning Committee
Finance Committee

Health & Safety Committee
Safeguarding Committee
Chaplaincy Committee

Head’s Review Panel

Full Governing Body

Finance Committee

Teaching & Learning Committee
Health & Safety Committee
Chaplaincy Committee

Finance Committee
Safeguarding Committee
Head’s Review Panel

Full Governing Body

7:00pm
After FGB
2:30pm
6.00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
1.30pm
6:30pm
4.00pm
0.00pm
2:30pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
6:30pm
2.30pm
1:30pm
1.30pm
4:00pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
2.30pm
6:30pm
1:30pm
4:00pm
2:30pm
1.30pm
6:15pm

7:00pm

In school

In school

Online

Online

In school

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

In school

In school

Online

Online

In school

Online

Online

In school

In school

Online

Online

In school

Online

Online

In school

In school

In school



